FIRST INF	ORMATION REPORT
POST TORCHIA Sub-Divn Kaghunath	e crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS PS AdRA Year 2022 FIR No. 1.02/2022 Date 2.219.19 ii) Act Sections
iii) ActSections	iv) Other acts & Sections 184 MM Aef
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day. Dhyarsd. c) Information received Date ap. 222 M. 8	hyDate 22f of 1 dons
4. Type of Information: Written / Oral (Pybled)	
5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distar b) Address ON Adv - karships Adv. B Adv karships	nce from P.S. Afsprux 1.5 km. South from Adna. 13. fortch. Moaned hear Roburt will age. modil Beat No. Anch of Beko 7.4. 100.25. hen the name of P.S. District.
6. Complainant / Informant :	ien the name of P.SDistrict
a) Name Simonfu Tomtul	bai SI of Police of Adon Bait Purulin
b) Father's / Husband's Name	Moreco
e) Address A do la Colonia Maria	D. d) Nationality Indian (1867)
7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused	With full particulars
(Attach separate sheet if necessary) (7) A a constant of the c	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
of Willage - Luxuadih, Ps. Ra	d. SK Armam (23 yes) So Late Sk. Jahure Shundhows Dist Purula.
경기 보다 경기에 되어 있다는데 보다 되었다. 전환 경기 대한 교육에 보고 있는데 되었다.	
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complain 9. Particulars of properties stelen/involved: (Atta	ich senarate sheet if required): Ohe Horro Pagaram
NO 413568-	lowled motor cycle bearing Registration
10. Total value of properties.stolen/involved	not extra
11. Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :	
12. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if requi	ired) The oreign of HF typed Complaint of Ar FIRE attached here with
13. Action taken : Since the above report reveals	commission of offence(s) u/s279 IN L 184 M. Act
	O.
registered the case and took up the investigation/transferred to P.S	ion/directed
	생물하는 사람들이 되었다. 그렇게 되는 것은 보다를 받는다는 것이 되었다면 되었다. 생물하는 것이 있는 것이라는 것이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면
	Signature of the Office hin-Charge, Police Station with
Limento Tantuhoi	Signature of the Office hin Charge, Police Station with Name
Signature / Thumb impression of the	Rank SUB INSPECTOR
Complainant/informant	Number if anyOF. ADRA AS. UNDER
생물하다 그리다고 보이라는 물이 많은 사람들이 다 잃었다는데 나를 잃었다.	

To
The I/C Adra Police Station
Dist- Purulia

Ref: Adra PS GDE No. 894 Dtd.22.09.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person Sk. Arman (23 yrs) S/O Lt. Sk. Jahur of Vill-Lalurdih, P.S- Raghunathpur, Dist- Purulia.

Sir,

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Sk. Arman (23 yrs) S/O Lt. Sk. Jahur of Vill-Lalurdih, P.S- Raghunathpur, Dist- Purulia along with seized articles (1) One Hero Passion PRO black and blue colored motor cycle bearing reg. No WB56E/3568.

L beg to report that today myself along with C/506 Bhutnath Singh Sardar, C/2846 Sankujit Singha Mahapatra were engage in performing NAKA duty at Adra-Kashipur Pitch road near Roguri Village More under Adra PS vide Adra PS GDE No-894 date 22.09.2022 and Adra PS C.C No-2918/22 dtd.22/09/2022. During Naka duty at about 19:15 hrs. I found one Hero Passion PRO black and blue colored motor cycle bearing reg. No WB56E/3568 coming from Kashipur side towards Adra side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the rider of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/ serious injury of nearby public due to his such riding. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life.

So, I arrested him as he violated sec 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 at about 19:45 hrs. I also seized the motor cycle with a view to prosecute him U/S 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 in presence of local witnesses and police party. The whole process of seizure was completed in between 19:25 hrs to 19:45 hrs. His family member was also informed about the ground of arrest.

Hence I pray that a specific case U/S 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 may kindly be initiated against accused Sk. Arman (23 yrs) S/O Lt. Sk. Jahur of Vill-Lalurdih, P.S-Raghunathpur, Dist-Purulia.

Recived on 22/9/2022 est 20:10th.
and Bfurfer Adrials Come no 102/2022

date 22/9/2022 M32791PG and 184

22/9/22 Inspector-in-charge ADRA P.S.

Dist.-Purulia

Yours faithfully

Simanta Jantulea (Simanta Tantubai) S.I of Police Adra PS, Dist-Purulia Date 22/09/2022